CASC NV 50m Club Championships 2019

Session -1

at Corby International Swimming Pool

EVENT 1 Girls Open 200m IM
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time 50
1.  Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley 3:36.70 47.53
2.  Samanta LEGACINSKAIT(09) Corby 3:37.45 50.53
Sophie PICKERING (08) Corby DNC
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50
1. Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley 2:51.51 36.94
2. Karolina LEGACINSKAITE(07) Corby 3:14.46 49.93
3.  Grace HILLIS (07) Corby 3:16.34 45.38
4.  Phoebe RILEY (07) Corby 3:22.67 47.93
5. lona SMITH (08) Nene Valley 3:50.80 54.39
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50
1. Macy MUNTON (05) Corby 2:53.35 36.61
2. Sophy KENDALL (06) Corby 2:53.91 39.40
3. Harriet CASEY (06) Corby 2:54.02 34.74
4. Malak SAAD-ZAGHLOUL (05) Corby 3:01.72 38.02
5.  Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley 3:04.34 41.45
6. Lottie GILBERT (05) Nene Valley 3:07.54 40.48
7.  Ellie LATTA (05) Corby 3:09.65 43.49
8. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby 3:14.71 46.05
9. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley 3:23.91 45.69
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50
1.  Lucy KENDALL (03) Corby 2:45.29 31.38
2. Jessica CASEY (04) Corby 2:46.14 35.75
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50
1. Amber BALES (01) Corby 2:42.17 34.66
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50
1.  Amber BALES (01) Corby 2:42.17 34.66
2. Lucy KENDALL (03) Corby 2:45.29 31.38
3. Jessica CASEY (04) Corby 2:46.14 35.75
4.  Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley 2:51.51 36.94
5.  Macy MUNTON (05) Corby 2:53.35 36.61
6. Sophy KENDALL (06) Corby 2:53.91 39.40
7 Harriet CASEY (06) Corby 2:54.02 34.74
8 Malak SAAD-ZAGHLOUL (05) Corby 3:01.72 38.02
9. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley 3:04.34 41.45
10. Lottie GILBERT (05) Nene Valley 3:07.54 40.48
11. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby 3:09.65 43.49
12. Karolina LEGACINSKAITE(07) Corby 3:14.46 49.93
13. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby 3:14.71 46.05
14. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby 3:16.34 45.38
15. Phoebe RILEY (07) Corby 3:22.67 47.93
16. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley 3:23.91 45.69
17. Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley 3:36.70 47.53
18. Samanta LEGACINSKAIT(09) Corby 3:37.45 50.53
19. lona SMITH (08) Nene Valley 3:50.80 54.39
Sophie PICKERING (08) Corby DNC

EVENT 2 Boys Open 200m IM
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time 50
1.  Oliver HORNE (09) Corby 3:45.93 58.47
David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby DQT

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time 50

1. Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby 2:45.54 35.48
2. Adrian LEAL-FERNANDE:(07) Corby 2:57.66 40.91
3.  Lucien HUMAN (07) Corby 3:17.06 43.27
4.  Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley 3:17.92 47.90
5. Theodore GARWE (08) Corby 3:51.95 1:00.13

James PLENDERLEITH (07) Corby DQ SA

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time 50

1. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby 2:35.62 34.88
2. Sam COOKE (06) Corby 2:35.83 33.19
3. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby 2:35.96 33.97
4.  Jacob HAY (04) Corby 2:47.54 35.84
5. Harry RILEY (05) Corby 2:52.01 38.44
6. Finn WHITE (05) Corby 2:56.70 40.41
7.  Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley 3:02.44 41.35
8. Zak HARROW (05) Nene Valley 3:04.51 42.42

Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Corby DNC
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15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB
1. Jack GARROD (03)
2. Jack BAMFORD (04)
Alfie GRAY (04)
David GILLESPIE (03)
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB
1.  Jack GARROD (03)
2.  Robert TAYLOR (05)
3. Sam COOKE (06)
4.  Layton THOMAS (04)
5. Jack BAMFORD (04)
6. Miles STARBUCK (06)
7.  Jacob HAY (04)
8. Harry RILEY (05)
9.  Finn WHITE (05)
10. Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZO07)
11. Toby DEW (04)
12. Zak HARROW (05)
13. Lucien HUMAN (07)
14. Franky PHILLIPS (08)
15. Oliver HORNE (09)
16. Theodore GARWE (08)
Alfie GRAY (04)
Jake ARMSTRONG (05)
David GILLESPIE (03)

James PLENDERLEITH (07)
David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09)
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EVENT 3 Girls Open 50m Freestyle
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB
1.  Martha BAMFORD (08)
2.  Ruby GARROD (08)
3.  Charlotte JARMAN (08)
4. Isla BAINES (08)
5. lva JOVANOVIC (09)
6. Edith BROAD (09)
7.  Phoebe TANSER (08)
8. ELLANEWTON (09)
0. Samanta LEGACINSKAITED9)

Arwen MACINTYRE-JONKS9)
Amelie JOHNSON (09)
Grace OWEN (20)
Kaelyn COWE (09)
Edith STURGESS (10)
Zeina SAAD-ZAGHLOUL (09)
Chloe DANDO (09)
Katelyn SIMPSON (20)
Jasmine REYTNOLDS (10)
Isabelle TANNER (09)
Grace CULLEN (20)
Isha PATEL (10)

Sophie PICKERING (08)
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11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB
1. Fenella WOODDISSE (08)
2. Summer YORK (06)
3. Nyah COTTON (06)
4.  Violet BAKER 07)
5. Karolina LEGACINSKAITHO07)
6. Caitlin THOMSON (07)
7.  Raphi HARROW (08)
8. Grace HILLIS 07)
9.  Lily HAMILL (07)
10. Phoebe RILEY 07)
11. Weronika BUREK (07)
12. Darcy GRAY (08)
13. Margaux LEFEBVRE (07)
14. lona SMITH (08)
15. Lucy DONOGHUE (08)
16. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08)
17. Holly SMITH (07)
18. Ella Mae PRIOR (08)
19. Jessica CARMICHAEL (07)
20. Leona OLIECZOCK (08)
21. Anya COYLE (07)
22.  Amelie BISSON DA SILVA(08)
23. Greta CSIBI (07)

Arina MIHHAILOV (08)

Daisy RICHARDSON  (08)
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13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB
1. Libby EVANS (05)
2.  Keeley Rose RICHARDS (05)
3. Malak SAAD-ZAGHLOUL (05)
4.  Harriet CASEY (06)
5. Grace SILVERSTONE  (04)
6. Charlotte PRESTON (04)
7.  Macy MUNTON (05)
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Time
31.44
31.73
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36.22
36.86
36.98
37.28
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38.18
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38.69
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40.35
40.73
41.14
42.45
42.66
46.65
47.94
50.74
53.05
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DQ ST

Time
28.87
30.35
31.70
31.80
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32.28
32.36

50
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40.41
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41.35
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47.90
58.47
1:00.13

100
1:13.95
1:14.81

100
1:13.95
1:14.70
1:13.80
1:14.53
1:14.81
1:19.84
1:21.23
1:23.35
1:22.23
1:25.40
1:28.96
1:30.24
1:30.94
1:37.07
1:55.95
1:57.90

150
2:01.23
2:00.93

150
2:01.23
2:01.19
2:01.94
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2:00.93
2:07.15
2:10.14
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2:19.51
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2:21.12
2:25.12
2:31.84
2:35.18
3:02.15
3:00.75



8. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby 32.78

9. Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby 32.79
10. Amelia HEY (06) Corby 33.25
11. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley 33.67
12. Lottie GILBERT (05) Nene Valley 33.98
13. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby 34.00
14. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby 34.65
15. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby 34.79
16. Julia BUREK (05) Corby 35.83
17. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley 36.83
18. Harriett BROAD (04) Corby 38.21
Connie LYON (05) Nene Valley DNC
Sophy KENDALL (06) Corby DNC
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1.  Lucy KENDALL (03) Corby 30.10
2. Anna BEATON (03) Corby 30.36
3. Jessica CASEY (04) Corby 32.23
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Amber BALES (01) Corby 29.10
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1 Libby EVANS (05) Corby 28.87
2 Amber BALES (01) Corby 29.10
3 Lucy KENDALL (03) Corby 30.10
4.  Keeley Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby 30.35
5.  Anna BEATON (03) Corby 30.36
6 Fenella WOODDISSE  (08) Corby 31.44
7 Malak SAAD-ZAGHLOUL (05) Corby 31.70
8 Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley 31.73
9. Harriet CASEY (06) Corby 31.80
10. Grace SILVERSTONE  (04) Nene Valley 32.21
11. Jessica CASEY (04) Corby 32.23
12. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby 32.28
13. Macy MUNTON (05) Corby 32.36
14. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby 32.78
14. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby 32.78
16. Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby 32.79
17. Amelia HEY (06) Corby 33.25
18. Violet BAKER (07) Corby 33.34
19. Karolina LEGACINSKAITHO7) Corby 33.66
20. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley 33.67
21. Lottie GILBERT (05) Nene Valley 33.98
22. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby 34.00
23. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby 34.65
24. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby 34.79
25. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby 35.79
26. Julia BUREK (05) Corby 35.83
27. Caitlin THOMSON (07) Nene Valley 36.22
28. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley 36.83
29. Raphi HARROW (08) Nene Valley 36.86
30. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby 36.98
31. Lily HAMILL (07) Corby 37.28
32. Phoebe RILEY (07) Corby 37.49
33. Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley 38.18
33. Weronika BUREK (07) Corby 38.18
35. Harriett BROAD (04) Corby 38.21
36. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby 38.37
37. Margaux LEFEBVRE 07) Nene Valley 38.69
38. lona SMITH (08) Nene Valley 40.03
39. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby 40.35
40. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08) Corby 40.73
40. Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley 40.73
42. Holly SMITH (07) Corby 41.14
43. Isla BAINES (08) Nene Valley 41.73
44. Ella Mae PRIOR (08) Corby 42.45
45. Jessica CARMICHAEL (07) Nene Valley 42.66
46. Iva JOVANOVIC (09) Corby 43.17
47. Edith BROAD (09) Corby 44.20
48. Phoebe TANSER (08) Corby 44.39
49. ELLANEWTON (09) Corby 44.77
50. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE9) Corby 44.82
51. Arwen MACINTYRE-JONKS9) Nene Valley 45.60
52. Amelie JOHNSON (09) Nene Valley 46.05
53. Leona OLIECZOCK (08) Corby 46.65
54. Anya COYLE (07) Corby 47.94
55. Grace OWEN (20) Nene Valley 48.60
56. Kaelyn COWE (09) Corby 48.93
57. Edith STURGESS (10) Corby 49.52
58. Zeina SAAD-ZAGHLOUL (09) Corby 49.58
59. Chloe DANDO (09) Corby 50.44
60. Amelie BISSON DA SILVA(08) Corby 50.74
61. Katelyn SIMPSON (10) Corby 51.25
62. Jasmine REYTNOLDS (10) Nene Valley 51.67
63. Isabelle TANNER (09) Corby 52.83
64. Greta CSIBI (07) Corby 53.05
65. Grace CULLEN (10) Corby 56.77
66. Isha PATEL (20) Nene Valley 56.82
Arina MIHHAILOV (08) Corby DNC

Sophie PICKERING (08) Corby DNC



Connie LYON (05) Nene Valley DNC
Sophy KENDALL (06) Corby DNC
Daisy RICHARDSON (08) Nene Valley DQ ST

EVENT 4 Boys Open 50m Freestyle
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1 Finley DARE (09) Corby 36.62
2 Archie MCHARG (08) Corby 37.60
3 Charlie GARROD (08) Nene Valley 38.27
4.  Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby 39.03
5.  Oliver VASCONCELLOS-RD9) Nene Valley 40.37
6 Oliver HORNE (09) Corby 40.38
7 David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby 41.09
8 Jax ROBERTS (09) Corby 41.41
9. Benjamin OWEN (08) Nene Valley 41.89
10. Jack ROBERTSON (09) Nene Valley 43.85
11. Josey STURGESS (08) Corby 45.01
12. William HOLMES (08) Nene Valley 45.42
13. Theo CARMICHAEL (10) Nene Valley 47.09
14. Joel WIFFEN (09) Corby 48.75
15. Jamie MASON (09) Corby 55.14
16. Jacob PHILLIPS (09) Corby 1:00.36
17. Zizzi HIDE (20) Corby 1:01.23
18. Will JAMES (10) Nene Valley 1:06.64
Joshua RATCLIFFE (09) Nene Valley DNC
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1 Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby 30.49
2 Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ07) Corby 32.11
3 Mario VASCONCELLOS-B0O8) Nene Valley 32.23
4.  Frederic HARROW (06) Nene Valley 33.35
5.  Rowan BEATON (06) Corby 34.18
6 Thomas HILL (07) Corby 34.36
7 Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley 35.99
8 Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby 36.32
9. NoahASH (06) Corby 38.25
10. Lucien HUMAN (07) Corby 38.29
11. Finlay FLETCHER (07) Nene Valley 38.45
12. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby 39.22
13. Theodore GARWE (08) Corby 39.76
14. James PLENDERLEITH (07) Corby 40.81
15. Lewis MASON (07) Corby 42.42
16. Oliver WALLS (08) Nene Valley 43.83
17. Lewis REYNOLDS (07) Nene Valley 45.66
Oliver GARNER (08) Corby DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby 28.88
2. Sam COOKE (06) Corby 29.23
3.  Charlie ANSON (04) Corby 29.55
4.  Jacob HAY (04) Corby 30.49
5. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby 30.72
6. Finn WHITE (05) Corby 31.47
7. Harry RILEY (05) Corby 32.99
8. Zak HARROW (05) Nene Valley 33.21
9. Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley 34.07
10. Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley 36.06
Roman PARKER (05) Corby DNC
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Josh HEY (02) Corby 26.30
2. Jack GARROD (03) Corby 28.74
3. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby 30.28
Alfie GRAY (04) Nene Valley DNC
David GILLESPIE (03) Corby DNC
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1.  Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby 24.55
2.  Alexander REES (02) Nene Valley 25.53
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1.  Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby 24.55
2.  Alexander REES (02) Nene Valley 25.53
3. Josh HEY (02) Corby 26.30
4.  Jack GARROD (03) Corby 28.74
5. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby 28.88
6. Sam COOKE (06) Corby 29.23
7.  Charlie ANSON (04) Corby 29.55
8. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby 30.28
9. Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby 30.49
9. Jacob HAY (04) Corby 30.49
11. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby 30.72
12. Finn WHITE (05) Corby 31.47
13. Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ07) Corby 32.11
14. Mario VASCONCELLOS-BDS8) Nene Valley 32.23
15. Harry RILEY (05) Corby 32.99
16. Zak HARROW (05) Nene Valley 33.21
17. Frederic HARROW (06) Nene Valley 33.35
18. Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley 34.07

19. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby 34.18



EVENT 5 Girls Open 50m Breaststroke

Thomas HILL (07)

Franky PHILLIPS (08)
Aaron JEWSBURY (06)
Angelo KOSZELNY (06)
Finley DARE (09)
Archie MCHARG (08)
Noah ASH (06)
Charlie GARROD (08)
Lucien HUMAN (07)
Finlay FLETCHER (07)
Dylan BIELBY (08)
Joseph GREAVES 07)
Theodore GARWE (08)
Oliver VASCONCELLOS-RD9)
Oliver HORNE (09)

James PLENDERLEITH (07)

David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09)
Jax ROBERTS (09)
Benjamin OWEN (08)
Lewis MASON (07)
Oliver WALLS (08)
Jack ROBERTSON (09)
Josey STURGESS (08)
William HOLMES (08)
Lewis REYNOLDS (07)
Theo CARMICHAEL (10)
Joel WIFFEN (09)
Jamie MASON (09)
Jacob PHILLIPS (09)
Zizzi HIDE (10)
Will JAMES (10)
Joshua RATCLIFFE (09)
Oliver GARNER (08)
Roman PARKER (05)
Alfie GRAY (04)
David GILLESPIE (03)

Corby
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Nene Valley
Corby
Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Corby
Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Nene Valley
Corby
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Nene Valley
Corby

09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby

2.  Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley

3.  Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley

4.  Samanta LEGACINSKAITED9) Corby

5.  Edith BROAD (09) Corby

6. Iva JOVANOVIC (09) Corby

7.  Arwen MACINTYRE-JONE®9) Nene Valley

8. Amelie JOHNSON (09) Nene Valley

9. ELLANEWTON (09) Corby

10. Isla BAINES (08) Nene Valley

11. Phoebe TANSER (08) Corby

12. Kaelyn COWE (09) Corby

13. Zeina SAAD-ZAGHLOUL (09) Corby

14. Katelyn SIMPSON (20) Corby

15. Grace OWEN (10) Nene Valley

16. Chloe DANDO (09) Corby

17. Isabelle TANNER (09) Corby

18. Isha PATEL (20) Nene Valley
Edith STURGESS (10) Corby
Jasmine REYTNOLDS (10) Nene Valley

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley

2. Caitlin THOMSON (07) Nene Valley

3.  Karolina LEGACINSKAITHO07) Corby

4.  Raphi HARROW (08) Nene Valley

5. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby

6. Margaux LEFEBVRE (07) Nene Valley

7.  Phoebe RILEY 07) Corby

8.  Grace HILLIS (07) Corby

9. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby

10. Holly SMITH (07) Corby

11. Weronika BUREK (07) Corby

12. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby

13. Greta CSIBI 07) Corby

14. Lily HAMILL 07) Corby

15. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08) Corby

16. lona SMITH (08) Nene Valley

17. Amelie BISSON DA SILVA(08) Corby

18. Anya COYLE (07) Corby

19. Daisy RICHARDSON (08) Nene Valley

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Macy MUNTON (05) Corby

2. Keeley Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby

3. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby

4.  Grace SILVERSTONE (04) Nene Valley

5. Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby

6. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby

7.  Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby

8. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley

9. Harriet CASEY (06) Corby

Time
48.70
51.25
51.90
57.42
58.89
59.18
59.40

1:01.12
1:02.77
1:03.60
1:03.92
1:05.60
1:06.16
1:07.33
1:08.90
1:11.14
1:14.85
1:20.84
DQ FI
DQ SA

Time
42.20
47.59
48.04
48.84
49.00
49.04
49.80
52.16
52.69
55.56
55.77
56.84
57.75
57.76
57.98

1:00.92
1:11.58
1:11.75
1:23.56

Time
38.72
41.61
43.24
43.78
44.24
44.81
45.15
45.21
45.75



10. Amelia HEY (06) Corby 45.82

11. Malak SAAD-ZAGHLOUL (05) Corby 47.06
12. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby 49.29
13. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby 49.74
14. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley 52.74
15. Harriett BROAD (04) Corby 52.87
Connie LYON (05) Nene Valley DNC
Sophy KENDALL (06) Corby DNC
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1.  Lucy KENDALL (03) Corby 40.77
2. Jessica CASEY (04) Corby 42.87
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Amber BALES (01) Corby 37.27
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1 Amber BALES (01) Corby 37.27
2 Macy MUNTON (05) Corby 38.72
3 Lucy KENDALL (03) Corby 40.77
4.  Keeley Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby 41.61
5. Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley 42.20
6 Jessica CASEY (04) Corby 42.87
7 Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby 43.24
8 Grace SILVERSTONE  (04) Nene Valley 43.78
9. Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby 44.24
10. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby 44.81
11. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby 45.15
12. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley 45.21
13. Harriet CASEY (06) Corby 45.75
14. Amelia HEY (06) Corby 45.82
15. Malak SAAD-ZAGHLOUL (05) Corby 47.06
16. Caitlin THOMSON (07) Nene Valley 47.59
17. Karolina LEGACINSKAITHO7) Corby 48.04
18. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby 48.70
19. Raphi HARROW (08) Nene Valley 48.84
20. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby 49.00
21. Margaux LEFEBVRE 07) Nene Valley 49.04
22. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby 49.29
23. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby 49.74
24. Phoebe RILEY (07) Corby 49.80
25. Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley 51.25
26. Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley 51.90
27. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby 52.16
28. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby 52.69
29. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley 52.74
30. Harriett BROAD (04) Corby 52.87
31. Holly SMITH (07) Corby 55.56
32. Weronika BUREK (07) Corby 55.77
33. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby 56.84
34. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE9) Corby 57.42
35. Greta CSIBI (07) Corby 57.75
36. Lily HAMILL (07) Corby 57.76
37. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08) Corby 57.98
38. Edith BROAD (09) Corby 58.89
39. Iva JOVANOVIC (09) Corby 59.18
40. Arwen MACINTYRE-JONES9) Nene Valley 59.40
41. lona SMITH (08) Nene Valley 1:00.92
42. Amelie JOHNSON (09) Nene Valley 1:01.12
43. ELLANEWTON (09) Corby 1:02.77
44. Isla BAINES (08) Nene Valley 1:03.60
45. Phoebe TANSER (08) Corby 1:03.92
46. Kaelyn COWE (09) Corby 1:05.60
47. Zeina SAAD-ZAGHLOUL (09) Corby 1:06.16
48. Katelyn SIMPSON (20) Corby 1:07.33
49. Grace OWEN (20) Nene Valley 1:08.90
50. Chloe DANDO (09) Corby 1:11.14
51. Amelie BISSON DA SILVA(08) Corby 1:11.58
52. Anya COYLE (07) Corby 1:11.75
53. Isabelle TANNER (09) Corby 1:14.85
54. Isha PATEL (20) Nene Valley 1:20.84
55. Daisy RICHARDSON (08) Nene Valley 1:23.56
Connie LYON (05) Nene Valley DNC
Sophy KENDALL (06) Corby DNC
Edith STURGESS (10) Corby DQ FI
Jasmine REYTNOLDS (10) Nene Valley DQ SA

EVENT 6 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time

1.  Charlie GARROD (08) Nene Valley 45.71
2. Aryan NATH (09) Corby 48.35
3.  Archie MCHARG (08) Corby 50.73
4.  Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby 53.58
5. Finley DARE (09) Corby 55.91
6. Benjamin OWEN (08) Nene Valley 56.35
7. Jack ROBERTSON (09) Nene Valley 56.98
8.  Oliver HORNE (09) Corby 57.80
9. Josey STURGESS (08) Corby 58.28
10. Jax ROBERTS (09) Corby 1:02.55
11. Oliver VASCONCELLOS-RD9) Nene Valley 1:02.64



12. William HOLMES (08) Nene Valley

13. Jacob PHILLIPS (09) Corby

14. Zizzi HIDE (20) Corby

15. Will JAMES (20) Nene Valley

16. Jamie MASON (09) Corby
Joshua RATCLIFFE (09) Nene Valley
David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1 Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby

2 Rowan BEATON (06) Corby

3 Oakley SYKES (06) Corby

4.  Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley

5.  Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ07) Corby

6 Theodore GARWE (08) Corby

7 Frederic HARROW (06) Nene Valley

8 Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby

9. Thomas HILL 07) Corby

10. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby

11. Noah ASH (06) Corby

12. James PLENDERLEITH (07) Corby

13. Oliver WALLS (08) Nene Valley

14. Lewis MASON (07) Corby

15. Lewis REYNOLDS (07) Nene Valley
Oliver GARNER (08) Corby
Finlay FLETCHER (07) Nene Valley

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Charlie ANSON (04) Corby

2. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby

3. Sam COOKE (06) Corby

4.  Layton THOMAS (04) Corby

5. Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley

6. Jacob HAY (04) Corby

7. Harry RILEY (05) Corby

8.  Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley
Roman PARKER (05) Corby

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby
Alfie GRAY (04) Nene Valley

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club
Keith BROWNE (61) Corby

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1 Charlie ANSON (04) Corby

2 Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby

3 Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby

4.  Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby

5. Sam COOKE (06) Corby

6 Layton THOMAS (04) Corby

7 Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley

8 Rowan BEATON (06) Corby

9. Jacob HAY (04) Corby

10. Harry RILEY (05) Corby

11. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby

12. Charlie GARROD (08) Nene Valley

13. Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley

14. Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ07) Corby

15. Theodore GARWE (08) Corby

16. Aryan NATH (09) Corby

17. Frederic HARROW (06) Nene Valley

18. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby

19. Archie MCHARG (08) Corby

20. Thomas HILL 07) Corby

21. Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley

22. Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby

23. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby

24. Noah ASH (06) Corby

25. Finley DARE (09) Corby

26. Benjamin OWEN (08) Nene Valley

27. Jack ROBERTSON (09) Nene Valley

28. Oliver HORNE (09) Corby

29. James PLENDERLEITH (07) Corby

30. Josey STURGESS (08) Corby

31. Oliver WALLS (08) Nene Valley

32. Jax ROBERTS (09) Corby

33. Oliver VASCONCELLOS-RD9) Nene Valley

34. Lewis MASON (07) Corby

35. Lewis REYNOLDS (07) Nene Valley

36. William HOLMES (08) Nene Valley

37. Jacob PHILLIPS (09) Corby

38. Zizzi HIDE (10) Corby

39. Will JAMES (20) Nene Valley

40. Jamie MASON (09) Corby
Oliver GARNER (08) Corby
Joshua RATCLIFFE (09) Nene Valley
Roman PARKER (05) Corby
Keith BROWNE (61) Corby

Alfie GRAY (04) Nene Valley

1:08.82
1:10.38
1:18.67
1:19.74
1:20.30

DNC

DQ ST

Time
39.28
42.92
44.13
47.21
47.57
48.16
49.04
50.12
51.29
54.59
55.26
58.06
58.88

1:03.98
1:04.64
DNC

DQ ST

Time
35.87
38.25
40.69
40.76
42.16
42.96
43.43
51.95

DNC

Time
36.33
DNC

Time
DNC

Time
35.87
36.33
38.25
39.28
40.69
40.76
42.16
42.92
42.96
43.43
44.13
4571
47.21
47.57
48.16
48.35
49.04
50.12
50.73
51.29
51.95
53.58
54.59
55.26
55.91
56.35
56.98
57.80
58.06
58.28
58.88

1:02.55
1:02.64
1:03.98
1:04.64
1:08.82
1:10.38
1:18.67
1:19.74
1:20.30
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC



David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby
Finlay FLETCHER 07) Nene Valley

EVENT 7 Girls Open 50m Butterfly
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club
1.  Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley
2.  Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby
3. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE9) Corby
4. Isla BAINES (08) Nene Valley
5. Amelie JOHNSON (09) Nene Valley
6. IvaJOVANOVIC (09) Corby
7.  Arwen MACINTYRE-JONE®9) Nene Valley
8. Phoebe TANSER (08) Corby
9. ELLANEWTON (09) Corby
10. Kaelyn COWE (09) Corby
Edith BROAD (09) Corby
Isabelle TANNER (09) Corby
Edith STURGESS (10) Corby
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1. Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley
2.  Violet BAKER 07) Corby
3.  Nyah COTTON (06) Corby
4.  Caitlin THOMSON 07) Nene Valley
5.  Grace HILLIS (07) Corby
6. Karolina LEGACINSKAITHO7) Corby
7.  Margaux LEFEBVRE (07) Nene Valley
8. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby
9. Phoebe RILEY (07) Corby
10. Jessica CARMICHAEL (07) Nene Valley
11. lona SMITH (08) Nene Valley
12. Ella Mae PRIOR (08) Corby
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1 Libby EVANS (05) Corby
2 Harriet CASEY (06) Corby
3 Keeley Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby
4.  Malak SAAD-ZAGHLOUL (05) Corby
5.  Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby
6 Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby
7 Grace SILVERSTONE  (04) Nene Valley
8 Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby
9. Lottie GILBERT (05) Nene Valley
10. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley
11. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby
12. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley
13. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby
Sophy KENDALL (06) Corby
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1. Lucy KENDALL (03) Corby
2. Jessica CASEY (04) Corby
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1. Amber BALES (01) Corby
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1 Lucy KENDALL (03) Corby
2 Libby EVANS (05) Corby
3 Amber BALES (01) Corby
4.  Harriet CASEY (06) Corby
5. Keeley Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby
6 Malak SAAD-ZAGHLOUL (05) Corby
7 Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley
8 Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby
9. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby
10. Jessica CASEY (04) Corby
11. Grace SILVERSTONE (04) Nene Valley
12. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby
13. Violet BAKER (07) Corby
14. Lottie GILBERT (05) Nene Valley
15. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley
16. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby
17. Caitlin THOMSON 07) Nene Valley
18. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby
19. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby
20. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley
21. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby
22. Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley
23. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby
24. Karolina LEGACINSKAITHO07) Corby
25. Margaux LEFEBVRE 07) Nene Valley
26. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby
27. Phoebe RILEY 07) Corby
28. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE9) Corby
29. Isla BAINES (08) Nene Valley
30. Jessica CARMICHAEL (07) Nene Valley
31. lona SMITH (08) Nene Valley
32. Amelie JOHNSON (09) Nene Valley

33. Iva JOVANOVIC (09) Corby

Time
45.97
46.24
50.83
53.84
55.04
57.71

1:02.03
1:02.14
1:02.57
1:04.82
DQ SA
DQ SA
DQ SA

Time
35.44
38.70
41.06
41.46
42.10
46.85
46.91
47.76
49.25
54.08
54.76

1:07.10

Time
31.82
33.43
33.72
35.26
35.69
35.92
37.01
38.38
39.59
40.05
42.79
44,71
44.94

DNC

Time
30.79
36.39

Time
32.71

Time
30.79
31.82
32.71
33.43
33.72
35.26
35.44
35.69
35.92
36.39
37.01
38.38
38.70
39.59
40.05
41.06
41.46
42.10
42.79
44.71
44.94
45.97
46.24
46.85
46.91
47.76
49.25
50.83
53.84
54.08
54.76
55.04
57.71



34. Arwen MACINTYRE-JONE®S9) Nene Valley 1:02.03

35. Phoebe TANSER (08) Corby 1:02.14
36. ELLANEWTON (09) Corby 1:02.57
37. Kaelyn COWE (09) Corby 1:04.82
38. Ella Mae PRIOR (08) Corby 1:07.10
Sophy KENDALL (06) Corby DNC
Edith BROAD (09) Corby DQ SA
Isabelle TANNER (09) Corby DQ SA
Edith STURGESS (10) Corby DQ SA

EVENT 8 Boys Open 50m Butterfly
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Finley DARE (09) Corby 46.17
2. Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby 47.90
3. Jack ROBERTSON (09) Nene Valley 49.97
4.  David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby 59.89
5. Josey STURGESS (08) Corby 1:06.45
6. Joel WIFFEN (09) Corby 1:19.91
Oliver HORNE (09) Corby DQ SA
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1.  Mario VASCONCELLOS-BOR) Nene Valley 33.89
2. Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby 34.88
3.  Lucien HUMAN (07) Corby 39.06
4.  Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ07) Corby 39.20
5. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby 39.27
6. Frederic HARROW (06) Nene Valley 39.42
7.  Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley 46.46
8. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby 54.65
9. Oliver WALLS (08) Nene Valley 56.93
10. Theodore GARWE (08) Corby 57.78
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Sam COOKE (06) Corby 31.78
2. Charlie ANSON (04) Corby 32.54
3. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby 32.97
4.  Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby 33.76
5.  Jacob HAY (04) Corby 34.35
6. Harry RILEY (05) Corby 36.79
7. Zak HARROW (05) Nene Valley 37.83
8. Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley 37.93
9. Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley 41.84
Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Corby DNC
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Josh HEY (02) Corby 28.86
Alfie GRAY (04) Nene Valley DNC
David GILLESPIE (03) Corby DNC
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1.  Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby 26.29
2.  Alexander REES (02) Nene Valley 28.13
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1 Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby 26.29
2 Alexander REES (02) Nene Valley 28.13
3 Josh HEY (02) Corby 28.86
4. Sam COOKE (06) Corby 31.78
5.  Charlie ANSON (04) Corby 32.54
6 Layton THOMAS (04) Corby 32.97
7 Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby 33.76
8 Mario VASCONCELLOS-B0O8) Nene Valley 33.89
9. Jacob HAY (04) Corby 34.35
10. Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby 34.88
11. Harry RILEY (05) Corby 36.79
12. Zak HARROW (05) Nene Valley 37.83
13. Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley 37.93
14. Lucien HUMAN (07) Corby 39.06
15. Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ07) Corby 39.20
16. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby 39.27
17. Frederic HARROW (06) Nene Valley 39.42
18. Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley 41.84
19. Finley DARE (09) Corby 46.17
20. Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley 46.46
21. Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby 47.90
22. Jack ROBERTSON (09) Nene Valley 49.97
23. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby 54.65
24. Oliver WALLS (08) Nene Valley 56.93
25. Theodore GARWE (08) Corby 57.78
26. David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby 59.89
27. Josey STURGESS (08) Corby 1:06.45
28. Joel WIFFEN (09) Corby 1:19.91
Alfie GRAY (04) Nene Valley DNC
Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Corby DNC
David GILLESPIE (03) Corby DNC

Oliver HORNE (09) Corby DQ SA



EVENT 9 Girls Open 50m Backstroke

09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1 Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley
2 Samanta LEGACINSKAITED9) Corby

3 Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby

4. Isla BAINES (08) Nene Valley
5.  Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley
6 Amelie JOHNSON (09) Nene Valley
7 Edith BROAD (09) Corby

8 Phoebe TANSER (08) Corby

9. Jasmine REYTNOLDS (10) Nene Valley
10. Iva JOVANOVIC (09) Corby

11. Arwen MACINTYRE-JONE®9) Nene Valley
12. ELLANEWTON (09) Corby

13. Grace CULLEN (20) Corby

14. Kaelyn COWE (09) Corby

15. Zeina SAAD-ZAGHLOUL (09) Corby

16. Grace OWEN (20) Nene Valley
17. Chloe DANDO (09) Corby

18. Isabelle TANNER (09) Corby

19. Isha PATEL (20) Nene Valley
20. Edith STURGESS (10) Corby

Sophie PICKERING (08) Corby
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1 Fenella WOODDISSE (08) Corby

2 Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley

3 Violet BAKER (07) Corby

4.  Nyah COTTON (06) Corby

5.  Grace HILLIS (07) Corby

6 Karolina LEGACINSKAITHO07) Corby

7 Raphi HARROW (08) Nene Valley

8 Phoebe RILEY 07) Corby

9. Caitlin THOMSON (07) Nene Valley

10. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby

11. Lily HAMILL (07) Corby

12. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby

13. Jessica CARMICHAEL (07) Nene Valley

14. lona SMITH (08) Nene Valley

15. Margaux LEFEBVRE (07) Nene Valley

16. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08) Corby

17. Holly SMITH (07) Corby

18. Ella Mae PRIOR (08) Corby

19. Daisy RICHARDSON (08) Nene Valley
Greta CSIBI 07) Corby

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1 Libby EVANS (05) Corby

2 Harriet CASEY (06) Corby

3 Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby

4.  Malak SAAD-ZAGHLOUL (05) Corby

5.  Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley

6 Lottie GILBERT (05) Nene Valley

7 Lucy DANDO (06) Corby

8 Ellie LATTA (05) Corby

9. Amelia HEY (06) Corby

10. Grace SILVERSTONE (04) Nene Valley

11. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby

12. Julia BUREK (05) Corby

13. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley

14. Harriett BROAD (04) Corby
Sophy KENDALL (06) Corby

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Anna BEATON (03) Corby

2. Lucy KENDALL (03) Corby

3. Jessica CASEY (04) Corby

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Amber BALES (01) Corby

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1 Libby EVANS (05) Corby

2 Anna BEATON (03) Corby

3 Lucy KENDALL (03) Corby

4.  Amber BALES (01) Corby

5. Fenella WOODDISSE (08) Corby

6 Jessica CASEY (04) Corby

7 Harriet CASEY (06) Corby

8 Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley

9.  Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby

10. Violet BAKER (07) Corby

11. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby

12. Malak SAAD-ZAGHLOUL (05) Corby

13. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley

14. Lottie GILBERT (05) Nene Valley

15. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby

16. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby

17. Amelia HEY (06) Corby

Time
43.55
45.62
46.47
49.50
52.01
52.70
54.15
55.01
55.29
55.61
55.96
56.12
56.50
57.09
58.34
58.72
59.37

1:02.35
1:07.73
1:12.42

DNC

Time
35.51
37.05
38.09
39.56
43.86
44.10
45.24
45.36
45.67
46.70
47.46
48.06
48.83
48.89
49.38
49.83
49.92
51.61
53.20

DNC

Time
34.05
37.00
37.67
39.82
40.09
40.39
41.26
41.64
42.14
42.27
42.94
43.14
44.30
44.70

DNC

Time
34.90
35.00
36.91

Time
35.19

Time
34.05
34.90
35.00
35.19
35.51
36.91
37.00
37.05
37.67
38.09
39.56
39.82
40.09
40.39
41.26
41.64
42.14



18. Grace SILVERSTONE  (04) Nene Valley 42.27

19. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby 42.94
20. Julia BUREK (05) Corby 43.14
21. Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley 43.55
22. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby 43.86
23. Karolina LEGACINSKAITHO7) Corby 44.10
24. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley 44.30
25. Harriett BROAD (04) Corby 44.70
26. Raphi HARROW (08) Nene Valley 45.24
27. Phoebe RILEY (07) Corby 45.36
28. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE9) Corby 45.62
29. Caitlin THOMSON (07) Nene Valley 45.67
30. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby 46.47
31. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby 46.70
32. Lily HAMILL (07) Corby 47.46
33. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby 48.06
34. Jessica CARMICHAEL (07) Nene Valley 48.83
35. lona SMITH (08) Nene Valley 48.89
36. Margaux LEFEBVRE (07) Nene Valley 49.38
37. Isla BAINES (08) Nene Valley 49.50
38. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08) Corby 49.83
39. Holly SMITH (07) Corby 49.92
40. Ella Mae PRIOR (08) Corby 51.61
41. Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley 52.01
42. Amelie JOHNSON (09) Nene Valley 52.70
43. Daisy RICHARDSON (08) Nene Valley 53.20
44. Edith BROAD (09) Corby 54.15
45. Phoebe TANSER (08) Corby 55.01
46. Jasmine REYTNOLDS (10) Nene Valley 55.29
47. Iva JOVANOVIC (09) Corby 55.61
48. Arwen MACINTYRE-JONES9) Nene Valley 55.96
49. ELLANEWTON (09) Corby 56.12
50. Grace CULLEN (20) Corby 56.50
51. Kaelyn COWE (09) Corby 57.09
52. Zeina SAAD-ZAGHLOUL (09) Corby 58.34
53. Grace OWEN (20) Nene Valley 58.72
54. Chloe DANDO (09) Corby 59.37
55. Isabelle TANNER (09) Corby 1:02.35
56. Isha PATEL (20) Nene Valley 1:07.73
57. Edith STURGESS (10) Corby 1:12.42

Greta CSIBI (07) Corby DNC

Sophie PICKERING (08) Corby DNC

Sophy KENDALL (06) Corby DNC

EVENT 10 Boys Open 50m Backstroke
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1 Finley DARE (09) Corby 42.99
2 Charlie GARROD (08) Nene Valley 44.06
3 Jax ROBERTS (09) Corby 47.18
4.  Archie MCHARG (08) Corby 47.42
5. Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby 47.74
6 David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby 48.62
7 Benjamin OWEN (08) Nene Valley 50.64
8 Oliver HORNE (09) Corby 51.22
9. Joel WIFFEN (09) Corby 51.48
10. Theo CARMICHAEL (10) Nene Valley 51.54
11. Oliver VASCONCELLOS-RD9) Nene Valley 52.34
12.  William HOLMES (08) Nene Valley 56.55
13. Josey STURGESS (08) Corby 56.61
14. Jamie MASON (09) Corby 1:06.60
15. Will JAMES (20) Nene Valley 1:08.64
16. Zizzi HIDE (10) Corby 1:12.31
Joshua RATCLIFFE (09) Nene Valley DNC
Jacob PHILLIPS (09) Corby DQ FI
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1 Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ07) Corby 37.26
2 Oakley SYKES (06) Corby 38.07
3 Mario VASCONCELLOS-BD8) Nene Valley 38.45
4.  Rowan BEATON (06) Corby 41.44
5. Thomas HILL (07) Corby 42.15
6 Lucien HUMAN (07) Corby 42.69
7 Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley 44.23
8 Finlay FLETCHER (07) Nene Valley 46.99
9. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby 47.02
10. Oliver WALLS (08) Nene Valley 47.80
11. Lewis MASON (07) Corby 49.36
12. Theodore GARWE (08) Corby 50.33
13. Lewis REYNOLDS (07) Nene Valley 52.71
Oliver GARNER (08) Corby DNC
Frederic HARROW (06) Nene Valley DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby 33.50
2. Sam COOKE (06) Corby 34.94
3. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby 37.22
4.  Finn WHITE (05) Corby 37.29
5. Zak HARROW (05) Nene Valley 38.79
6. Jacob HAY (04) Corby 38.82
7. Harry RILEY (05) Corby 40.63
8. Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley 41.87



9. Aaron JEWSBURY (06)
Jake ARMSTRONG (05)

Nene Valley
Corby

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB
1.  Jack GARROD (03)
2. Jack BAMFORD (04)
David GILLESPIE (03)
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB
1. Jack GARROD (03)
2. Layton THOMAS (04)
3. Jack BAMFORD (04)
4.  Sam COOKE (06)
5. Robert TAYLOR (05)
6 Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ07)
7 Finn WHITE (05)
8. Oakley SYKES (06)
9. Mario VASCONCELLOS-BOR)
10. Zak HARROW (05)
11. Jacob HAY (04)
12. Harry RILEY (05)
13. Rowan BEATON (06)
14. Toby DEW (04)
15. Thomas HILL 07)
16. Lucien HUMAN (07)
17. Finley DARE (09)
18. Charlie GARROD (08)
19. Franky PHILLIPS (08)
20. Aaron JEWSBURY (06)
21. Finlay FLETCHER (07)
22. Joseph GREAVES (07)
23. Jax ROBERTS (09)
24.  Archie MCHARG (08)
25. Dylan BIELBY (08)
26. Oliver WALLS (08)
27. David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09)
28. Lewis MASON (07)
29. Theodore GARWE (08)
30. Benjamin OWEN (08)
31. Oliver HORNE (09)
32. Joel WIFFEN (09)

33. Theo CARMICHAEL (10)

Club

Corby
Corby
Corby

Club

Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Corby

Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Corby

Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Corby

Nene Valley
Corby
Corby

Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby
Corby

Nene Valley
Corby

Nene Valley
Corby

Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Corby

45.13
DNC

Time
31.63
34.21

DNC

Time
31.63
33.50
34.21
34.94
37.22
37.26
37.29
38.07
38.45
38.79
38.82
40.63
41.44
41.87
42.15
42.69
42.99
44.06
44.23
45.13
46.99
47.02
47.18
47.42
47.74
47.80
48.62
49.36
50.33
50.64
51.22
51.48
51.54
52.34
52.71
56.55
56.61

1:06.60
1:08.64
1:12.31
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DQ FI

EVENT 11 Girls Open 50m Free HCapp Corby

Club

Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Time
35.42
35.97
36.09
36.70
36.81

EVENT 12 Boys Open 50m Free HCapp Corby

Club

Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Club
Nene Valley

Time
36.09
36.82
37.46
37.60
37.86

Time
37.49

34. Oliver VASCONCELLOS-RD9)
35. Lewis REYNOLDS (07)
36. Wiliam HOLMES (08)
37. Josey STURGESS (08)
38. Jamie MASON (09)
39. Will JAMES (10)
40. Zizzi HIDE (10)
Joshua RATCLIFFE (09)
Oliver GARNER (08)
Frederic HARROW (06)
Jake ARMSTRONG (05)
David GILLESPIE (03)
Jacob PHILLIPS (09)
Full Results
Place Name YoB
1.  Martha BAMFORD (08)
2. Lucy KENDALL (03)
3. Fenella WOODDISSE (08)
4.  Amber BALES (01)
5.  Libby EVANS (05)
Full Results
Place Name YoB
1.  Finley DARE (09)
2. Layton THOMAS (04)
3. Louis MITCHELL (01)
4.  Josh HEY (02)
5.  Miles STARBUCK (06)
EVENT 13 Girls Open 50m Free HCapp NV
Full Results
Place Name YoB
1.  Ruby GARROD (08)
2. Summer YORK (06)

3. Grace SILVERSTONE  (04)

Nene Valley
Nene Valley

37.61
38.15

EVENT 14 Boys Open 50m Free HCapp NV

Full Results

Place Name YoB
1. Zak HARROW (05)
2.  Charlie GARROD (08)
3. Mario VASCONCELLOS-BD8)
4.  Alexander REES (02)

SPORTSYSTEMS Meet Organisation Rev 5.3.2603 - Licensed To Corby ASC

Club

Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley

Time
37.39
38.73
39.46
41.62



